STANROSE MAFATLAL

STANDARD INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN: L17110MH1892PLC000089

REGISTERED OFFICE: PLOT NO. 4, TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA, THANE BELAPUR ROAD, PO MILLENIUM BUSINESS PARK, NAVI MUMBAI - 400 710, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA.

TEL.: 91 22 6516 2883, 6516 2890 FAX: 91 22 2778 0175

E-MAIL: standardgrievances@rediffmail.com WEBSITE: www.standardindustries.co

TBP:SH:7:33:321

Date: 31st January, 2019

The Senior General Manager, (Listing Compliance Manager)

BSE Limited

24th Floor, P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street,

Fort,

Mumbai- 400 001.

Scrip Code: 530017

The Secretary, Listing Department,

National Stock Exchange of India

Ltd., Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai- 400 051.

Symbol: SIL

Subject: Advance intimation under regulation 39(3) as SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other application regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Regulations"), we would like to inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company M/s. Karvy Fintech Private Limited has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from Shareholder:

Sr. no.	Name	Folio no.	Certificat e no.	Number of Shares	Dist From	Dist To
1.	JAWAHARLAL HARAKHCHAND SHAH SUDHA JAWAHARLAL SHAH	J0003211	519992	13	16070406	16070418

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For and on behalf of STANDARD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(MRS. T. B. PANTHAKI)
VICE PRESIDENT (LEGAL) &

COMPANY SECRETARY

From,

JAWAHAR HARAKHCHAND SHAH 37/A,SURYA KIRAN BUILDING, 551,PANGULLY, NEXT TO CUMBALLA HILL HOSPITAL, GOWALIA TANK,AUGUST KRANTI MARG, MUMBAI-400 036. DATED: [7/0]/2019

TO.

KARVY FINTECH PVT. LTD.,

UNIT: STANDARD INDUSTRIES LTD.

SUB: - ISSUE DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

REFERENCE:-FOLIO NO.J03211

RESPECTED SIR.

THIS IS TO INFORM YOU THAT I JAWAHAR HARAKHCHAND SHAH HOLDING 69 SHARES OF STANDARD INDUSTRIES LTD. IN PHYSICAL FORM.

I HAD MISPLACED THE SHARE CERTIFICATE OF ABOVE COMPANY WHICH WAS SIGNED BY ME .SO I REQUEST YOU TO KINDLY NOTE THIS & INTIMATE ME THE PROCEDURE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE KINDLY NOTE THAT THESE SHARES ARE NEITHER SOLD NOR ARE THEY MORTGAGED TO ANYONE ELSE. I HAVE ALSO ENCLOSED COPY OF LETTER FROM YOU FOR YOUR REFERENCE.

HOPING FOR YOUR BEST CO-OPERATION IN THIS MATTER.

Thanking you, Yours truly,

	1st Holder	2 nd Holder
Name	JAWAHAR HARAKHCHAND SHAH	SUDHA JAWAHAR SHAH
Sign.	Q - of all states	5 Sichar J. Sheh

ENCL: 1 COPY OF LETTER FROM YOU C REGARDING BONUS)
2 PANCARD COPY OF BOTH HOLDER SELF ATTESTED.

Karvy	Fintech Private Lumited
A.R. N	lode
Dept./l	Unit Code
Subjec	t Code:
	2 9 JAN 2019
Image	rd No:
E 11 SAA CH	O NO.